
Team: (Team name, city, state/province) Date:  02/08/2012 Team No.

Manager Name: Murray Patterson E-mail address:  

Manager Address: Zip/Postal:  

Home Phone: 519-272-0813 Hotel/Motel:  Hotel Phone:  

Cell Phone: 226-921-0466 ** Cell Phone must be someone who will be at the entire tournament and can be contacted day or night**

Player Names (18) Player Limit

Last Name First Name Uniform # Position

1- Bald Josh 9 of

2- Barraclaugh Dave 50 2b, ss

3- Armstrong George 11 p, of, 2b

4- Deadman Ryan 10 c,3b,of

5- DeVos Jason 16 2b, ss

6- Foxton Chad 20 c, 1b

7- Otterbien Greg 3 c,1b,3b

8- Patterson Cody 23 p, utility

9- Siragusa Scott 44 p, 3b

10- Wagar Zac 13 of

11- Hammell Greg 88 p, of, 2b

12- Werner Cody 8 2b,ss

13- White Luke 66 p,ib,of

14- Harker Dave 0 3b

15- Near Adam 18 utility

16- McNaughton Steve 33 p,of

17-

18-

Last Name First Name Uniform #

1- Field manager Patterson

2- Coach Everett

3- Coach Follings

4- Scorekeeper Culliton

5- Trainer

All teams should attach their completed roster form to an email and send to the below email addresses.

E-mail to:
iscstat@hotmail.com, iscken@comcast.net, blairjs@rogers.com, ftode739@rogers.com, hdewild44@gmail.com,  aldoran42@yahoo.com 

kbeane8@yahoo.com, lachdavid@gmail.com

Outlook and Outlook Express users can click on the first email address below to create an email. Then attach your roster and send.

Bill Shakespeare, Ontario

Stratford, Ontario

N5A 1N9

Jul-93

Oct-92

May-91

Aug-94

Nov-93

Dec-91

Nov-93

Feb-93

Sep-91

Birthdate (month-yr)

Stratford, Ontario

Nov-93

Jan-91

Stratford Memorials Cubs

87 Redford Crescent, Stratford Ontario

Murray

Barry

Nov-94

Stratford, Ontario

Brian

murraypatterson@wightman.ca

Sebringville, Ontario

New Dundee, Ontario

Waterloo, Ontario

New Hamburg, Ontario

New Hamburg, Ontario

Stratford, Ontario

City, State/Province

Curve Lake, Ontario

Napanee, Ontario

Sep-92

Aug-93

Jun-94

Feb-91

Owen Sound, Ontario

City, State/Province

New Dundee, Ontario

Wingham, Ontario

New Dundee, Ontario

Bluevale, Ontario

Wingham, Ontario

New Dundee, Ontario

New Hamburg, Ontario
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